
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

cottage stilt house farmhouse igloo 
 

hut skyscraper 
 

castle teepee 

palace mansion cave tent 

tree house caravan apartment 

building 
lighthouse 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 
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  cottage 

  stilt house 

  igloo 

  farmhouse 

  hut 

  skyscraper 

  teepee 

  castle 

  palace 

  mansion 

  tent 

  cave 

  tree house 

  caravan 

  lighthouse 

  apartment building 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  MMAATTCCHHIINNGG  WWOORRKKSSHHEEEETT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Choose the correct words from the list below and write them under the correct pictures 

 

mmaannssiioonn  ccaassttllee  

 

aappaarrttmmeenntt  bbuuiillddiinngg  

 

ssttiilltt  hhoouussee  

 

lliigghhtthhoouussee  

 

iigglloooo  

 

ppaallaaccee  

 

tteeeeppeeee  

 

ttrreeee  hhoouussee  

 

tteenntt  

 

ffaarrmmhhoouussee  

 

ccaavvee  

 

sskkyyssccrraappeerr  

 

hhuutt  

 

ccaarraavvaann  

 

ccoottttaaggee  
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  cottage 

  stilt house 

  igloo 

  farmhouse 

  hut 

  skyscraper 

  teepee 

  castle 

  palace 

  mansion 

  tent 

  cave 
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  lighthouse 

  apartment building 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..  cottage 

22..  stilt house 

33..  igloo 

44..  farmhouse 

55..  hut 

66..  skyscraper 

77..  teepee 

88..  castle 

99..  palace 

1100..  mansion 

1111..  tent 

1122..  cave 

1133..  tree house 

1144..  caravan 

1155..  lighthouse 

1166..  apartment building 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  VVOOCCAABBUULLAARRYY  WWOORRDD  SSEEAARRCCHH  PPUUZZZZLLEE  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Find and circle the words in the word search puzzle and number the pictures 

11..    cottage 

22..  stilt house 

33..  igloo 

44..  farmhouse 

55..  hut 

66..  skyscraper 

77..  teepee 

88..  castle 

99..  palace 

1100..  mansion 

1111..  tent 

1122..  cave 

1133..  tree house 

1144..  caravan 

1155..  lighthouse 

1166..  apartment building 

14 

 

 

7 

 

12 
11 

6 

2 

13 

9 

10 

5 

15 

3 

1 

8 

16 

4 
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TTYYPPEESS  OOFF  HHOOUUSSEESS  CCRROOSSSSWWOORRDD  PPUUZZZZLLEE  
Look at the numbers on the pictures and write the types of houses vocabulary in the crossword puzzle 

 

16 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

11 

10 

9 

7 

8 

6 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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ANSWER KEY 

Across 

2. hut 

4. skyscraper 

6. teepee 

9. cave 

10. cottage 

11. farmhouse 

12. stilt house 

13. lighthouse 

14. castle 

15. mansion 

16. igloo 

 

Down 

1. apartment building 

3. tree house 

5. tent 

7. palace 

8. caravan 
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cc  __  vv  __  

HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  hhoouusseess//hhoommeess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt  rr  __  __        hh  __  __  ss  __  

hh  __  tt    __pp__rrttmm__nntt        bb__  __lldd  __  nngg  

ff  __  rr  mm  hh  __  __  ss  __  cc  __  ss  tt  ll  __  

tt  __  nn  tt    ss  tt  __  ll  tt      hh  __  __  ss  __  

ll  __  gg  hh  tt  hh  __  __  ss  __  tt  __  __  pp  __  __  

__  gg  ll  __  __    ss  kk  yy  ss  cc  rr  __  pp  __  rr  

mm  __  nn  ss  __  __  nn  pp  __  ll  __  cc  __  

cc  __  tt  tt  __  gg  __  cc  __  rr  __  vv  __  nn  
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cc  aa  vv  ee  

HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  MMIISSSSIINNGG  LLEETTTTEERRSS  IINN  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
WWrriittee  tthhee  mmiissssiinngg  lleetttteerrss  iinn  tthhee  bbooxxeess  ttoo  ccoommpplleettee  tthhee  hhoouusseess//hhoommeess  vvooccaabbuullaarryy  

tt  rr  ee  ee        hh  oo  uu  ss  ee  

hh  uu  tt    aappaarrttmmeenntt        bbuuiillddiinngg  

ff  aa  rr  mm  hh  oo  uu  ss  ee  cc  aa  ss  tt  ll  ee  

tt  ee  nn  tt    ss  tt  ii  ll  tt      hh  oo  uu  ss  ee  

ll  ii  gg  hh  tt  hh  oo  uu  ss  ee  tt  ee  ee  pp  ee  ee  

ii  gg  ll  oo  oo    ss  kk  yy  ss  cc  rr  aa  pp  ee  rr  

mm  aa  nn  ss  ii  oo  nn  pp  aa  ll  aa  cc  ee  

cc  oo  tt  tt  aa  gg  ee  cc  aa  rr  aa  vv  aa  nn  
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  
Unscramble the houses/homes vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  cgttaoe                ____________ 

22..  sittl hoesu            ____________ 

33..  ioogl                   ____________ 

44..  oeshmrafu           ____________ 

55..  htu                      ____________ 

66..  pyrrssecka            ____________ 

77..  epteee                 ____________ 

88..  cealst                   ____________ 

99..  apalec                 ____________ 

1100.. aoninsm             ____________ 

1111..   etnt                    ____________ 

1122..   avce                   ____________ 

1133..   eert usheo          ____________ 

1144..   avrnaca              ____________ 

1155..   htiehgsuol           ____________ 

1166..   ntmepatra indlgibu   _________ 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  UUNNSSCCRRAAMMBBLLEE  TTHHEE  WWOORRDDSS  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  
Unscramble the houses/homes vocabulary and number the pictures 
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11..  cgttaoe                cottage 

22..  sittl hoesu            stilt house 

33..  ioogl                   igloo 

44..  oeshmrafu           farmhouse 

55..  htu                      hut 

66..  pyrrssecka            skyscraper 

77..  epteee                 teepee 

88..  cealst                   castle 

99..  apalec                 palace 

1100.. aoninsm             mansion 

1111..   etnt                    tent 

1122..   avce                   cave 

1133..   eert usheo          tree house 

1144..   avrnaca              caravan 

1155..   htiehgsuol           lighthouse 

1166..   ntmepatra indlgibu   apartment building 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  
LLooookk  aatt  tthhee  ppiiccttuurreess,,  cchhoooossee  aanndd  cciirrccllee  tthhee  ccoorrrreecctt  ooppttiioonn..  

1 

a) teepee 

b) mansion 

c) cottage 

d) lighthouse 

2 

a) castle 

b) stilt house 

c) caravan 

d) tent 

3 

a) igloo 

b) skyscraper 

c) cave 

d) tree house 

4 

a) farmhouse 

b) hut 

c) palace 

d) lighthouse 

5 

a) cave 

b) igloo 

c) hut 

d) caravan 

6 

a) tent 

b) skyscraper 

c) tree house 

d) cottage 

7 

a) palace 

b) lighthouse 

c) stilt house 

d) teepee 

8 

a) mansion 

b) tree house 

c) farmhouse 

d) castle 

9 

a) teepee 

b) palace 

c) farmhouse 

d) lighthouse 

10 

a) tree house 

b) hut 

c) mansion 

d) cottage 

11 

a) lighthouse 

b) tent 

c) skyscraper 

d) igloo 

12 

a) cave 

b) igloo 

c) castle 

d) caravan 

13 

a) apartment building 

b) stilt house 

c) skyscraper 

d) mansion 

14 

a) hut 

b) cottage 

c) caravan 

d) palace 

15 

a) castle 

b) farmhouse 

c) tent 

d) lighthouse 

16 

a) teepee 

b) hut 

c) apartment building 

d) igloo 
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HHOOUUSSEESS//HHOOMMEESS  MMUULLTTIIPPLLEE  CCHHOOIICCEE  TTEESSTT  AANNSSWWEERR  KKEEYY  

TEST 1 

1)   c 

2) b 

3) a 

4) a 

5) c 

6) b 

7) d 

8) d 

9) b 

10) c 

11) b 

12) a 

13) d 

14) c 

15) d 

16) c 
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tree house 
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skyscraper 
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HHOOUUSSEESS  FFIIDDGGEETT  SSPPIINNNNEERR  GGAAMMEE  

  Cut a small arrow from paper or 

craft foam and stick it onto the 

fidget spinner as your pointer. 

  Place the fidget spinner in the 

middle of the vocabulary circle. 

  Spin it and say the word quickly! 
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fidget spinner as your pointer. 
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cottage stilt house 

igloo farmhouse 

hut skyscraper 

teepee castle 

palace mansion 

tent cave 
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tree house caravan 

lighthouse 

 

apartment 

building 
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